Downloaded from http://www.everyspec.com

DATA ITEM DESCRIPTION
Title: FINAL SUMMARY CHART

Number: DI-MGMT-82117 Approval Date: 20170404

AMSC Number: 9790 Limitation: N/A

DTIC Applicable: No GIDEP Applicable: No

Preparing Activity: MDA Project Number: MGMT-2017-018

Applicable Forms: N/A

Use/relationship: The Final Summary Chart summarizes all work performed under this
contract.

This Data Item Description (DID) contains the format and content preparation for the contractor
and provides MDA Portal with instructions for the data product generated by task requirements
as delineated in the contract.

Requirements:
1. Reference documents. None

2. Format. The Final Summary Chart shall be prepared in US Government format via MDA
Portal.

3. Content. The data indicated below shall be submitted in the chart:
3.1. Supplier Data:

3.1.1. Contract information:

a. Contract Number

b. Solicitation

c. Proposal Number

d. Contract Title

e. Topic Number
3.1.2. Deliverable Name: Final Summary Chart
3.1.3. Proprietary/Non-Proprietary
3.1.4. Date Deliverable received on
3.1.5. Firm’s Transition Confidence Level (TCL)
3.1.6. Firm’s Final Technology Readiness Level (TRL)
3.1.7. Objectives
3.1.8. Image

3.2. Accomplishments:

3.2.1. Notable Deliverables Provided
3.2.2. Key Milestones Met



Downloaded from http://www.everyspec.com

DI-MGMT-82117

3.3. Future Planned Developments:

3.3.1L
3.3.2.
3.3.3.
3.3.4.
3.3.5.
3.3.6.
3.3.7.

Planned Post/Phase Il Partners
Planned/Possible Mission Infusion
Planned/Possible Commercialization
Contract (Center)

Solicitation Phase

Subtopic (subtopic number and title)
Technology Area (TA)

END OF DI-MGMT-82117



