DATA ITEM DESCRIPTION

Title: FINAL SUMMARY CHART

Number: DI-MGMT-82117 Approval Date: 20170404

AMSC Number: 9790 **Limitation**: N/A

DTIC Applicable: No **GIDEP Applicable**: No

Preparing Activity: MDA Project Number: MGMT-2017-018

Applicable Forms: N/A

Use/relationship: The Final Summary Chart summarizes all work performed under this

contract.

This Data Item Description (DID) contains the format and content preparation for the contractor and provides MDA Portal with instructions for the data product generated by task requirements as delineated in the contract.

Requirements:

- 1. Reference documents. None
- 2. Format. The Final Summary Chart shall be prepared in US Government format via MDA Portal.
- 3. Content. The data indicated below shall be submitted in the chart:
 - 3.1. Supplier Data:
 - 3.1.1. Contract information:
 - a. Contract Number
 - b. Solicitation
 - c. Proposal Number
 - d. Contract Title
 - e. Topic Number
 - 3.1.2. Deliverable Name: Final Summary Chart
 - 3.1.3. Proprietary/Non-Proprietary
 - 3.1.4. Date Deliverable received on
 - 3.1.5. Firm's Transition Confidence Level (TCL)
 - 3.1.6. Firm's Final Technology Readiness Level (TRL)
 - 3.1.7. Objectives
 - 3.1.8. Image
 - 3.2. Accomplishments:
 - 3.2.1. Notable Deliverables Provided
 - 3.2.2. Key Milestones Met

DI-MGMT-82117

3.3. Future Planned Developments:

3.3.1.	Planned Post/Phase II Partners
3.3.2.	Planned/Possible Mission Infusion
3.3.3.	Planned/Possible Commercialization
3.3.4.	Contract (Center)
3.3.5.	Solicitation Phase
3.3.6.	Subtopic (subtopic number and title)

3.3.7. Technology Area (TA)

END OF DI-MGMT-82117